
Assembly Guide
WB2201J Chairs
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PARTS LIST

1 2 3 4

phillips head screw driver required

 for assemble---not include

2

left foot=1 right foot=1 connecting pipe=1 seat panel=1

5

Eackrest=1

Tips�Do not throw away packing Paterials Xntil

assePEly is coPplete for sPall parts Pay coPe loose

insiGe the carton GXring shipPent�If parts are

Pissing� please contact Xs�AssePEle this iteP on a

soft sXrface�sXch as carpet to protect the finish�

HARDWARE LIST

A % & D

M6*15 hexagon

socket screws=4
M4 hexagonal key=1

M6*38 hexagon

socket screws=8

plastic foot

cover=4
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6tep 1

6tep �

Connecting pipe and left foot installation:

Insert the ③connecting tube  into the ①left

foot  and fix it with two pcs（A）M6*15

hexagon socket screws.

1
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Connecting pipe and right foot installation:

Insert the ③connecting tube  into the ②right foot and

fix it with two pcs（A）M6*15 hexagon socket screws.

2

3

A



4

6tep �

6tep 4

Install 4 pcs(D)on the pipe,Make sure that part (D)

align with the holes under the pipe.

D

Backrest installation:Use 4 pcs(C)to fix,do not

tighten up the screws first.Note: The hole on

the short side is downward
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Finished

Fix the seat panel with 4

pcs(C), do not tighten up the

screws first.  After all four

feet are balanced,tighten up

the screws of backrest in

order, and then tighten up

the seat panel.
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